

**Division 12 - Alexander, Catawba and Iredell**

Installation of Traffic Signal Loops

*Blanket Contract*

WBS: 36247.12.1, 36247.12.2, 36247.12.5, etc.....

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday February 26, 2013

Bryant

Green Light

LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	848	Concrete Sidewalk	4	SY	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
2	1710	Messenger Cable (spanwire)	1000	LF	\$1.25	\$1,250.00	\$0.35	\$350.00
3	1715	Tracer Wire	5000	LF	\$0.01	\$50.00	\$0.15	\$750.00
4	1715	Unpaved Trenching	2000	LF	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.50	\$7,000.00
5	1715	Paved Trenching	100	LF	\$3.10	\$310.00	\$1.25	\$125.00
6	1715	Directional Drilling	100	LF	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
7	1716	Junction Boxes 12" x 18"	30	EA	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
8	1716	Junction Boxes 13" x 24"	6	EA	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$95.00	\$570.00
9	1722	2" Riser with Weatherhead	20	EA	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
10	1722	Heat Shrink Tubing Retrofit Kit	20	EA	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
11	SP	Install State Furnished Inductive Loop Sawcut	20000	LF	\$5.75	\$115,000.00	\$6.50	\$130,000.00
12	SP	Install State Furnished Lead-In Cable	10000	LF	\$0.60	\$6,000.00	\$0.50	\$5,000.00
13	SP	2" PVC Conduit Boxes	20	EA	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
					<b>\$141,096.00</b>		<b>\$150,735.00</b>	
					<b>Bryant</b>		<b>Greenlight</b>	